
FMP
MX Elite 2017

Pos N.º Nome Moto Total
1º 225 Henrique Benevides 25 25 13 0 25 25 A 25 25 163

2º 917 Abel Carreiro 16 16 25 25 20 20 A 20 20 162

3º 55 Luis Raposo 22 22 0 0 22 22 A 22 22 132

4º 126 Rodrigo Benevides 13 11 16 22 16 16 A 16 16 126

5º 311 Ruben Oliveira 20 20 22 20 0 0 A 18 18 118

6º 7 Rodrigo Botelho 12 12 18 15 15 15 15 15 A 117

7º 80 Tomas Cabral 15 14 20 18 18 18 0 0 0 103
8º 204 João Câmara 0 0 14 14 14 14 A 10 11 77

9º 976 Sergio Pinheiro 14 13 15 16 0 0 0 0 0 58

10º 94 Rodrigo Raposo 18 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33

11º 9 João Ponte 11 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29

12º 219 João Costa 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 14 15 29

13º 111 Jose Cipriano 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 A 14 28

14º 87 Dinis Faria 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 A 26

15º 97 Pedro Vieira 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 A 22

16º 375 Carlos Martins 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 A 9 18

17º 29 Filipe Rocha 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 8 8 16

18º 5 Duarte Rodrigues 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 7 6 13

19º 24 Sergio Branco 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 6 A 13

20º 119 Kurt Eibell 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 5 7 12

21º 17 Cesar Gomes 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 9 A 11

22º 114 Miguel Mendonça 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 A 5 9

23º 37 Marcio Silva 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 A 0 8

24º 117 Marco Sales 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 A 7

25º 16 Nelson Gaspar 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 3 3 6

26º 8 Carlos Costa 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 0 4 4

27º 15 Ricardo Sousa 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 1 2 3

28º 555 João Lopes 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 A 0 2
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FMP
2017

Pos N.º Nome Moto Total
1º 225 Henrique Benevides 25 25 18 0 25 25 A 25 25 168

2º 55 Luis Raposo 22 22 0 0 22 22 A 22 22 132

3º 311 Ruben Oliveira 20 20 25 25 0 0 A 20 20 130

4º 976 Sergio Pinheiro 16 15 20 22 0 0 0 0 0 73

5º 7 Rodrigo Botelho 15 14 22 20 0 0 0 0 0 71

6º 111 Jose Cipriano 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 A 18 36

7º 94 Rodrigo Raposo 18 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34

8º 87 Dinis Faria 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 18 16 34

9º 9 João Ponte 14 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

10º 97 Pedro Vieira 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 15 15 30

11º 29 Filipe Rocha 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 14 14 28

12º 5 Duarte Rodrigues 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 13 13 26

13º 24 Sergio Branco 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 A 24

14º 37 Marcio Silva 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 9 A 23

15º 16 Nelson Gaspar 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 11 11 22

16º 8 Carlos Costa 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 A 12 20

17º 15 Ricardo Sousa 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 10 10 20
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FMP
2017

Pos N.º Nome Moto Total
1º 917 Abel Carreiro 25 25 25 25 25 25 A 25 25 200

2º 126 Rodrigo Benevides 20 20 20 22 20 20 A 22 22 166

3º 80 Tomás Cabral 22 22 22 20 22 22 0 0 0 130

4º 204 João Câmara 0 0 18 18 16 16 A 16 16 100

5º 219 João Costa 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 18 20 38

6º 7 Rodrigo Botelho 0 0 0 0 18 18 20 20 A 36

7º 375 Carlos Martins 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 A 15 30

8º 119 Kurt Eibell 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 14 14 28

9º 17 Cesar Gomes 0 0 0 0 0 0 A 15 12 27

10º 114 Miguel Mendonça 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 A 13 26

11º 117 Marco Sales 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 13 A 25

12º 555 João Lopes 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 12 A 22
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FMP
2017

Pos N.º Nome Moto Total
1º 214 Hugo Anjos 22 22 22 25 22 22 135

2º 1 Henrique Ayala 25 25 25 0 25 25 125
3º 68 Tiago Pavão 20 20 20 22 20 20 122

A
B
C
D

S. Miguel

C

S. Miguel 03-09-2017

23-04-2017
S. Miguel 18-06-2017

A - Anulada

S. Miguel 24-09-2017

Campeonato Regional MX Ilha S. Miguel
Infantis A

A B D
A

A

A



FMP
2017

Pos N.º Nome Moto Total
1º 999 Fernando Cabido 25 25 22 25 25 25 147

2º 18 Pedro Câmara 22 22 25 20 22 22 133
3º 11 João Branco 20 20 20 22 20 20 122
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